2nd Hand Uniform Shop - Price List - 2024

SHIRTS/TOPS:

Polo Shirt - Yellow (Reception — Year 2)

Shirt - Boys - Navy & White long-sleeved Shirt

Shirt - Boys - Navy & White Short Sleeved Shirt

Shirt - Girls Jnr - Yellow - Rounded Collar (long & short sleeve)
Shirt - Girls Jnr - Yellow & Blue Striped Short Sleeve (R-Y6)

Shirt - Girls Senior - Yellow - Pointed Collar (long & short sleeve)

SKIRTS / DRESSES:

Kilts

Pinafore (Reception - Year 2)
Summer Dress

SHORTS (NOT SPORT):

Shorts - Boys - Navy (R - Y6) (Stevensons only)
Shorts - Girls Jnr (R - Y6)

Shorts - Navy - (Reception - Year 2)

TROUSERS / JOGGERS:

Joggers - Navy (Reception - Year 2)

Trousers - Jnr Boys - Navy Cords (Stevensons only)
Girls Trousers - Snr NEW 2023

Boys Trousers - Snr NEW 2023

JUMPERS:

Jumper - Jnr Round Neck - Navy
Jumper - V Neck - Navy
Sleeveless Jumper - Navy

SWEATSHIRTS:
Hooded Sweatshirt - Navy (Reception — Year 6)
Hooded Sweatshirt - Yellow & Navy

COATS etc:

Fleece (Not Compulsory)

Gillet (Not Compulsory)

Gloves

Scarf - fleece - (R-Y6)

Waterproof fleece lined coat (St Gabriel’s Logo)

OUTDOOR ED:

Outdoor Ed Bib 'n' Braces (New Style)

Outdoor Ed Rain Jacket Logo (New Style)
Outdoor Ed Rain Suit Top (Year 1 - 6) NO LOGO
Outdoor Ed Rain Suit Trousers (Year 1 - 6)

£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£10.00
£5.00

£15.00
£20.00
£15.00

£5.00
£10.00
£4.00

£4.00
£10.00
£15.00
£10.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£15.00

£5.00
£5.00
£2.00
£2.00
£15.00

£12.00
£8.00
£5.00
£5.00



HATS:

Baseball Cap (New - PTA) £8.00
Fleece Hat - (R-Y6) £3.00
Legionnaire (New - PTA) £8.00
BAGS:

Hessian Bag (St Gabriel’s Logo) New £4.00
Music Bag (Sheet music) St Gabriel’s Logo (New) sold by PTA £8.00
PE Bag (Junior) New sold by PTA £15.00
Rucksack (Reception — Year 6) New sold by PTA £23.00
Rucksack 2nd Hand £10.00
Sports Bag (2nd Hand) New sports bag sold by Stevensons. £7.00
Swim Bag St Gabriel’s LOGO new sold by PTA £8.00
SPORTS:

Base Layer Leggings (Stevensons only) £5.00
Base Layer Top (Stevensons Only) £5.00
Bumble Bee Socks £2.00
Football Boots £5.00
Hockey Stick £5.00
House T Shirt £3.00
Midlayer - NEW 2023 - Navy & Yellow £15.00
Shin Pads £3.00
Shorts -Boys -Navy & Yellow (Year 3 - 6) £5.00
Skins Bottoms (Year 3 - 6) Navy (Stevensons only) £5.00
Skins Top (Year 3 - 6) Navy (Stevensons only) £5.00
Skorts (Year 3 - 6) OLD Yellow & Navy £8.00
Skorts - Girls (Y3+) - NEW 2023 £10.00
Sports Top - BOYS - Navy & Yellow (Year 3 - 6) £10.00
Sports Top - Girls - NEW 2023 - Navy & Yellow £10.00
Swimming Costume - Navy £4.00
Swimming Hat - Navy with logo £3.00
Swimming Hat (House Colour) £2.00
Trainers £5.00
Tracksuit Bottoms (shell style) - NEW 2023 £15.00
Tracksuit Top (shell style) - NEW 2023 £25.00
DANCE & MOVEMENT:

Dance Leggings Black £4.00
Dance Leggings Black NEW (with logo) £15.00
Dance Shorts (Year 3 - 6) £4.00
Dance T Shirt (Year 3 - 6) £4.00

Leotard - Round neck- Black (Year 1 - 2) £5.00



BALLET:

Ballet Cardigan
Ballet Leotard
Ballet Shoes

Ballet Skirt

Ballet Socks/Tights

MISC:
Money Belt

£3.00
£5.00
£3.00
£4.00
£1.00

£3.00



