## 2nd Hand Uniform Shop - Price List - 2024

SHIRTS/TOPS:	
Polo Shirt - Yellow (Reception – Year 2)	£4.00
Shirt - Boys - Navy & White long-sleeved Shirt	£5.00
Shirt - Boys - Navy & White Short Sleeved Shirt	£5.00
Shirt - Girls Jnr - Yellow - Rounded Collar (long & short sleeve)	£5.00
Shirt - Girls Jnr - Yellow & Blue Striped Short Sleeve (R-Y6)	£10.00
Shirt - Girls Senior - Yellow - Pointed Collar (long & short sleeve)	£5.00
SKIRTS / DRESSES:	
Kilts	£15.00
Pinafore (Reception - Year 2)	£20.00
Summer Dress	£15.00
SHORTS (NOT SPORT):	
Shorts - Boys - Navy (R - Y6) (Stevensons only)	£5.00
Shorts - Girls Jnr (R - Y6)	£10.00
Shorts - Navy - (Reception - Year 2)	£4.00
TROUSERS / JOGGERS:	
Joggers - Navy (Reception - Year 2)	£4.00
Trousers - Jnr Boys - Navy Cords (Stevensons only)	£10.00
Girls Trousers - Snr NEW 2023	£15.00
Boys Trousers - Snr NEW 2023	£10.00
JUMPERS:	
Jumper - Jnr Round Neck - Navy	£5.00
Jumper - V Neck - Navy	£5.00
Sleeveless Jumper - Navy	£5.00
SWEATSHIRTS:	
Hooded Sweatshirt - Navy (Reception – Year 6)	£5.00
Hooded Sweatshirt - Yellow & Navy	£15.00
COATS etc:	
Fleece (Not Compulsory)	£5.00
Gillet (Not Compulsory)	£5.00
Gloves	£2.00
Scarf - fleece - (R-Y6)	£2.00
Waterproof fleece lined coat (St Gabriel's Logo)	£15.00
OUTDOOR ED:	
Outdoor Ed Bib 'n' Braces (New Style)	£12.00
Outdoor Ed Rain Jacket Logo (New Style)	£8.00
Outdoor Ed Rain Suit Top (Year 1 - 6) NO LOGO	£5.00
Outdoor Ed Rain Suit Trousers (Year 1 - 6)	£5.00

HATS:	
Baseball Cap (New - PTA)	£8.00
Fleece Hat - (R-Y6)	£3.00
Legionnaire (New - PTA)	£8.00
BAGS:	
Hessian Bag (St Gabriel's Logo) New	£4.00
Music Bag (Sheet music) St Gabriel's Logo (New) sold by PTA	£8.00
PE Bag (Junior) New sold by PTA	£15.00
Rucksack (Reception – Year 6) New sold by PTA	£23.00
Rucksack 2nd Hand	£10.00
Sports Bag (2nd Hand) New sports bag sold by Stevensons.	£7.00
Swim Bag St Gabriel's LOGO new sold by PTA	£8.00
SPORTS:	
Base Layer Leggings (Stevensons only)	£5.00
Base Layer Top (Stevensons Only)	£5.00
Bumble Bee Socks	£2.00
Football Boots	£5.00
Hockey Stick	£5.00
House T Shirt	£3.00
Midlayer - NEW 2023 - Navy & Yellow	£15.00
Shin Pads	£3.00
Shorts -Boys -Navy & Yellow (Year 3 - 6)	£5.00
Skins Bottoms (Year 3 - 6) Navy (Stevensons only)	£5.00
Skins Top (Year 3 - 6) Navy (Stevensons only)	£5.00
Skorts (Year 3 - 6) OLD Yellow & Navy	£8.00
Skorts - Girls (Y3+) - NEW 2023	£10.00
Sports Top - BOYS - Navy & Yellow (Year 3 - 6)	£10.00
Sports Top - Girls - NEW 2023 - Navy & Yellow	£10.00
Swimming Costume - Navy	£4.00
Swimming Hat - Navy with logo	£3.00
Swimming Hat (House Colour)	£2.00
Trainers	£5.00
Tracksuit Bottoms (shell style) - NEW 2023	£15.00
Tracksuit Top (shell style) - NEW 2023	£25.00
DANCE & MOVEMENT:	
Dance Leggings Black	£4.00
Dance Leggings Black NEW (with logo)	£15.00
Dance Shorts (Year 3 - 6)	£4.00
Dance T Shirt (Year 3 - 6)	£4.00
Leotard - Round neck- Black (Year 1 - 2)	£5.00
•	

BALLET:	
Ballet Cardigan	£3.00
Ballet Leotard	£5.00
Ballet Shoes	£3.00
Ballet Skirt	£4.00
Ballet Socks/Tights	£1.00
MISC:	
Money Belt	£3.00